
Welcome to our atmospheric eatery at the harbour of 
picturesque Heusden.

Our menu is carefully composed by our team and is 
renewed four times a year, so we always work with 

fresh seasonal products.
Naturally, the classic “ Eatery “ dishes always remain 

on the menu.

In addition, beyond the menu, we also have delicious 
dishes that change weekly. You can find these on the 

chalkboards, inside against the wall.

Did you know that we also have a beautiful space 
with a view of the inner harbour and the windmills of 

Heusden on the first floor? 
Here you can have parties, meetings, or just a  

wonderful get-together with a group of up to 50  
people.

In order to provide you with the best possible service, our menu shows which allergens each 
dish contains by means of icons and whether the dish is vegetarian.



Sausage roll

Warm fricandeau
warm fricandeau on a soft bun with satay sauce

Tuna salad
with red onions, capers, boiled egg and gherkin

Mild gouda cheese (old gouda cheese +€0.50)

Smoked chicken breast
with chives and homemade curry mayonnaise

Smoked salmon
with capers, red onion and mustard-dill mayonnaise

Healthy sandwich
with ham, cheese, egg, tomato and raw vegetables

Smoked chicken breast wrap
with cream cheese, lettuce, red onion, cucumber and curry  
mayonnaise

Smoked salmon wrap
with cream cheese, lettuce, red onion, gherkin, sun-dried tomato 
and mustard-dill mayonnaise

Warm grilled chicken breast
grilled chicken breast, bacon, onion, tomato and chilli sauce

Lukewarm brie
with sun-dried tomato, mixed nuts and a honey-mustard dressing

Beef carpaccio
with grated old cheese, bacon, pine nuts and basil dressing
also available with truffle mayonnaise (+€1.00)

2,00

4,90

6,70

4,00

5,70

8,90

5,70

7,50

8,50

7,90

6,50

8,00

Lunch	 available between 11:30 and 16:30

   
    

   

     

    

    

     

     

   

    

   

      

      

Eetcafé 
HAVENZICHT

Fresh sandwiches
choice between white, brown or whole-grain bread +€1.00)



Egg dishes 
Choice of white, brown, or whole grain bread (+1,00) 
 
Fried eggs Ham and Cheese 
 
Fried eggs Salami and Cheese 
 
Fried eggs Bacon, Onions and Mushrooms 
 
Fried Eggs Havenzicht 
With bacon, onion, mushrooms, tomato, ham and cheese 
 
Omelette Ham and Cheese 
 
Omelette Bacon, Onion and Mushrooms 
 
Omelette Smoked Salmon 
 
Omelet Havenzicht 
With bacon, onion, mushrooms, tomato, ham and cheese 
 
Farmers Omelette 
 
Salads (served with baguette and butter) 
 
Salad Havenzicht 
Fresh mixed salad with smoked chicken, fêta cheese, bacon, nuts 
and a garlic mayonnaise 
 
Salad Beef Carpaccio 
Thinly sliced tenderloin with a basil dressing,  
pine nuts, bacon, chives and old cheese. 
Also available with truffle mayonnaise (+€1,00). 
 
Goat cheese salad 
With mixed lettuce, lukewarm goat cheese,  
honey-mustard dressing, sun-dried tomatoes and nuts 
 
Fish salad 
With mixed salad, smoked salmon, mackerel, tuna salad,  
capers, red onion, cherry tomatoes and mustard-dill mayonnaise 

6,90

6,90

7,30

8,00

7,90

8,20

9,00

9,00

8,50

9,00

10,00

10,00

11,00
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Toasties 
 
Ham and cheese 
 
Salami and cheese 
 
Hawaii - ham, cheese and pineapple 
 
Goat cheese with honey-mustard dressing 
 
Soups 
 
Tomato soup 
Homemade with cream, chives and meatballs 
 
Soup of the week 
We would like to tell you what it is this week 
 
Chefs Speciality soup 
The secret of the chef 
 
Warm Dishes 
 
Homemade Satay Skewer with Bread (or fries +€2,00) 
With prawn crackers, salad and satay sauce 
 
Tournedos with bread (or fries +2,00) 
Tender tournedos served with bread and a sauce of your choice 
 
2 Croquettes with Bread (or fries +2,00) 
Beef croquettes with mustard and bread 
 
Hamburger “Havenzicht” 
Served on a burger bun with lettuce, red onion, tomato, gherkin 
and a chilli mayonnaise 
 
Luncheon 
Cup of tomato soup, a croquette, mustard, slice of ham,  
2 slices of cheese and 3 slices of bread 
 
Portion French fries

3,50

3,50

3,80

4,90

4,90

4,90

Dagprijs

12,50

20,50

7,90

9,90

9,50

2,50
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Deep fried snacks - 8 pieces 
Bitterballs  
Frikandel 
Vegetarian Mini springrolls 
Chicken nuggets 
 
Assortment of deep fried snacks 
4 x 4 hot snacks 
 
Shrimps in Tempura 
Deep fried in Japanese batter with chilli sauce 
 
Portion of Young Cheese 
With mustard from Limburg 
 
Portion of Old Cheese 
With mustard from Limburg 
 
Portion of Olives 
 
Assortment of cold snacks 
Young and old cheese, salami, olives 
 
Basket of French bread 
With aioli and herb butter 
 
Nachos with Salsadip 
Mexican crisps from the oven with salsa dip 
 
Nachos Cheese 
Mexican crisps with a warm creamy cheese sauce, garlic and  
red onion. Accompanied by salsa and guacamoledip 
 
Hearty platter 
Old cheese, salami, olives, serrano ham, fèta cheese and bread with 
aioli 
 

4,00

7,50

4,50

3,50

4,00

3,00

6,00

3,80

4,50

6,00

9,90

Snack menu to order from 15:00
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Salad Havenzicht 
Fresh mixed salad with smoked chicken, fêta cheese, bacon, nuts 
and a garlic mayonnaise 
 
Starters Parade 
This is a classic. Can’t make a choice? Allow us to choose for you 
Also available for 2 persons 
 
Beef Carpaccio Salad 
Thinly sliced tenderloin with a basil dressing,  
pine nuts, bacon, chives and old A’dam.  
Also available with truffle mayonnaise (+€1,00). 
 
Fish salad
With mixed salad, smoked salmon, mackerel, tuna salad,
capers, red onion, cherry tomatoes and mustard-dill mayonnaise 
 
Smoked Rib-eye Salad 
Beech wood smoked rib-eye, fresh lettuce, grated Parmesan cheese, 
tomberries and capers with a bell pepper mayonnaise 
 
 
 
Tomato soup 
Homemade soup with meatballs, cream and chives 
 
Soup of the day 
Feel free to ask one of our employees what it is today 
 
Potato-chervil soup 
Creamy soup of potato and chervil, filled with pieces of smoked 
chicken 

 
All our starters are served with  
baguette, herb butter and aioli

9,00

11,00

18,50

10,00

11,00

11,50

4,90

4,90

5,50

Starters to order from 16:30
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Spare Ribs 
Oriental marinated spare ribs with cocktail sauce and chillisauce 
 
Chicken Saté 
Skewer of homemade, marinated chicken breast with satay sauce, 
prawn crackers and crispy fried onions 
 
Prawns à la Havenzicht 
Fried peeled prawns with garlic in a creamy white wine-chilli 
sauce 
 
Vegetable and goatcheese rolls
Puff pastry rolls with a filling of spinach, goat cheese, 
sun-dried tomato and eggplant, sprinkled with black sesame and 
served with truffle mayonnaise 
 
Black Angus burger 
Grilled Scottish Black Angus beef burger. 
Served on a multigrain bun with a horseradish ravigotte 
 
Stir Fried Beef Tenderloin 
Slices of tenderloin stir-fried in garlic oil with Asian vegetables and 
roasted cashew nuts. Finished with a teriyaki sauce. 
 
Grilled Plaice Fillet
Flatfish fillet from the North Sea, covered with a tapenade of 
olives, anchovies, cheese and grilled in the oven.
 
Barramundi fillet
Perch-like fish from the surroundings of Australia, fried on the 
skin and served with a fresh mango chutney 
 
Schnitzel “Havenzicht” (250gr) 
Breaded pork schnitzel with a sauce of your choosing. 
Also available with a topping of ham, cheese and pineapple.  
or tomato, onion and cheese (+€1,75) 

Tournedos 
Grilled beef steak, made to your liking 
Sauces (+€1,25) 
Pepper sauce, mushroom sauce, red port sauce, stroganoff sauce

15,50

14,50

19,50

16,50

16,50

20,00

18,50

19,50

16,50

22,50

Main Courses Served with fries, mayonnaise and salad 
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Dame Blanche 
Vanilla ice cream with whipped cream and hot chocolate sauce 
 
Petit Grand Dessert 
Let us surprise you with various small creations, put together by 
our chefs 
 
Cheesecake 
Cheesecake with white chocolate on a base of oreo biscuits, cover-
ed with a jelly of raspberry and served with a scoop of green apple 
sorbet
 
Nougatine Dessert 
Crispy meringue with nougat ice cream,  
caramel sauce and a sprig of whipped cream 
 
Kahlua Panna Cotta 
A light Italian dessert of rich cream with a hint of Kahlua, a scoop 
of butterscotch ice cream and strawberries 

Coffee “Havenzicht” 
Let us surprise you with a tasty and special combination.  
Attention; contains alcohol! 
 
Vina Rubican-Moscatel 
Delicious dessert wine to conclude the meal

5,00

7,20

5,50

6,00

6,00

6,00

3,60

Desserts
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our wines can be ordered by the glass, carafe or bottle.  
prices per glass

Blye Mense Cabernet Sauvignon Merlot
A delicious, spicy red wine with a distinct character. 
The taste is spicy, full and sultry.
Blye Mense Chenin Blanc
A fresh wine with notes of grass and green apples. 
The many sour elements in the wine make it very powerful and 
full of flavor
Blye Mense Cape Rosé
A juicy rosé with notes of pomegranate and berry fruit. 
The taste is dry and elegant, very fresh with a long spicy aftertaste.
St. Killian Liebfraumilch
A balanced, mildly fresh wine from the German Rhine region.
A delicious wine for the lover of a somewhat sweeter wine

Domaine de Jouclary Sauvignon Blanc
Very fruity scents and a mild, austere taste. no annoying acids and 
a greenish light colour.
Domaine Pujol Izard Chardonnay
Elegant fresh dry white wine of the Chardonnay grape with  
fragrant aromas
Aperol Spritz
Without a doubt the most famous aperitif from Italy
Hugo Aperitivo
A delicious refreshing combination of Scavi & Prosecco, sweet 
elderberry syrup and a hint of lime.
Prosecco Frizzante
Frizzante is a delicious sparkling wine from the Veneto  
region.

3,35

3,35

3,35

3,35

4,30

4,70

5,10

5,30

6,10

Wines
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Coffee
Cappuccino
Espresso
Espresso Double
Latte Macchiato
Café au lait
Coffee Whipped cream
Monin Syrup for in the coffee (+€0,50)
caramel, hazelnut, vanilla, almond, cinnamon

Tea
Fresh mint tea

Hot Chocolate
Hot chocolate with whipped cream
Hot Chocolate with rum and whipped cream

Coffee ‘Havenzicht’ (contains alcohol)
Irish Coffee (Jameson Whiskey)
Dom Coffee (D.O.M. Benedictine)
French Coffee (Grand Marnier)
Italian Coffee (Amaretto Disaronno)
Spanish Coffee (Tia Maria)

2,30
2,60
2,30
4,30
2,90
2,70
2,60

2,30
3,80

2,60
3,10
4,60

6,00
6,00
6,00
6,00
6,00
6,00

Hot Beverages
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Pastries
Apple Pie
Apple Pie with whipped cream
Nougatine Pastry

2,50
3,00
3,75

 
  
  

Cold Beverages
Coca Cola Regular/Light/Zero
Fanta / Sprite / Cassis
Bitter Lemon / Tonic / Rivella Light
Fuze Tea Sparkling / Peach / Green
Chaud Fontaine Still / Sparkling
Chaud Fontaine 0,5L
Milk / Chocolate Milk / Fristi
Tomato Juice / Apple Juice
Lemonade
Fresh Orange Juice

2,35
2,35
2,35
2,60
2,35
3,60
2,50
2,60
1,00
2,90


